© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco 900 Series Integrated
Services Routers
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 15
Contents
Product Overview 3
Features and Benefits 4

1583MB(=)
Cisco 900 ISR Universal image and non-payload encryption image
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists the part numbers and Cisco IOS Software image details for each of the Cisco 900 Series ISR models. To place
an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 9. Product Part Numbers and Software Images
Part number Product description
Integrated services routers
C921-4P (C921-4PLTEGB, C921-
4PLTEAS and C921-4PLTEAU)
Cisco 921 Gigabit Ethernet security router with internal power supply
(with CAT4 LTE)
C931-4P Cisco 931 Gigabit Ethernet security router with internal power supply
C927-4P (C927-4PLTEGB and C927-
4PLTEAU)
Cisco 927 Gigabit Ethernet security router with VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex A
(with CAT4 LTE)
C927-4PM (C927-4PMLTEGB) Cisco 927 Gigabit Ethernet security router with VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex M
(with CAT4 LTE)
C926-4P (C926-4PLTEGB) Cisco 926 Gigabit Ethernet security router with VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex B/J
(with CAT4 LTE)
● Cisco C921-4P and C931-4P are supported only on Cisco IOS Software Release 15.8(3)Mb and later